Notes for TM meeting Jan. 25, 2012

Presiding Officer VPE Bigyani Das

TMOD Marilyn Mack

WOD+TOD Marilyn Mack (WOD: *challenges'; TOD: overcoming "challenges'™)
Grammarian Maureen Armbruster

Ah/Whisker Counter -

Time Keeper Nick Collins

Table Topics Maureen Armbruster

General Evaluator Locksley Haynes

Evaluator for Amy Becky DiBari

Evaluator for Bigyani John Pearl

Ballot Counter Marilyn Mack

Prepared Speeches
1) Amy Fornash Project #1 Icebreaker
"My Hobby Probably Takes Longer Than Yours"

2) Bigyani Das Project: The Successful Club Series
"The Toastmasters Educational Program®

No voting on Best Speaker this time (need 3 speakers minimum, not counting educational program talks).

Table Topics Participants:

Peter Rossoni (guest) "if you could choose a dangerous sport and participate w/o risk of
injury, what would it be?"

Igor Eberstein "pbetter to be a parent or a child?”

John Pearl "what did you get in trouble for the most when you were a child?"

Locksley Haynes "Is it easier to exercise or eat healthy foods?"

Giriraj (Bobby) Nanan (guest) "name something you wish a family member or roommate would get rid

of."



Awards
Best Table Topics Speaker:
Icebreaker:

Guests

Katherine Coleman-Smith
Giriraj (Bobby) Nanan
Cherie Congedo

Donna Broderick

Peter Rossoni

John Pearl

Amy Fornash

271
547
543
210
544

X6-7976
Xx6-9310
X6-1439
X6-4679
X6-5854

katherine.a.coleman-smith@nasa.gov
giriraj.nanan-1@nasa.gov
cherie.b.congedo@nasa.gov
donna.j.broderick@nasa.gov
peter.rossoni-l1@nasa.gov



