Notes for TM meeting Jan. 25, 2012

Presiding Officer VPE Bigyani Das TMOD Marilyn Mack

WOD+TOD Marilyn Mack (WOD: "challenges"; TOD: overcoming "challenges")

Grammarian Maureen Armbruster

Ah/Whisker Counter

Time Keeper Nick Collins

Table Topics Maureen Armbruster

General Evaluator Locksley Haynes
Evaluator for Amy Becky DiBari
Evaluator for Bigyani John Pearl

Ballot Counter Marilyn Mack

Prepared Speeches

1) Amy Fornash Project #1 Icebreaker

"My Hobby Probably Takes Longer Than Yours"

2) Bigyani Das Project: The Successful Club Series

"The Toastmasters Educational Program"

No voting on Best Speaker this time (need 3 speakers minimum, not counting educational program talks).

Table Topics Participants:

Peter Rossoni (guest) "if you could choose a dangerous sport and participate w/o risk of

injury, what would it be?"

Igor Eberstein "better to be a parent or a child?"

John Pearl "what did you get in trouble for the most when you were a child?"

Locksley Haynes "is it easier to exercise or eat healthy foods?"

Giriraj (Bobby) Nanan (guest) "name something you wish a family member or roommate would get rid

of."

Awards

Best Table Topics Speaker: John Pearl Icebreaker: Amy Fornash

Guests

Katherine Coleman-Smith	271	x6-7976	katherine.a.coleman-smith@nasa.gov
Giriraj (Bobby) Nanan	547	x6-9310	giriraj.nanan-1@nasa.gov
Cherie Congedo	543	x6-1439	cherie.b.congedo@nasa.gov
Donna Broderick	210	x6-4679	donna.j.broderick@nasa.gov
Peter Rossoni	544	x6-5854	peter.rossoni-1@nasa.gov